eren e	00 00 000	ł			
	08-22-2001				
Form PTO-1595			HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF	COMMERCE
(Rev. 5/39) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					ademark Office
O.415 (NO. 00011-0011 (EXD. 4774)	101820532	•		Docket No.: AKM-0050	1
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2.	Name and	address of receiving		2
Yasushi SASAKI		Name: Internal Ac	NEC Corporaldress:		s. _P
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached?)/92.
YesNo <u>X</u>					-56
Nature of conveyance:		Street Address: 7-1 Shiba 5 chome			
		Minato-ku, Tokyo JAPAN			
(X) Assignment () Merger () Security Agreement () Change () Other: Execution Date: August 3, 2001	of Name	Additional	name(s) & address	s(es) attached? Yes	No <u>X</u>
3. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with	a navy application the	a avanutian	data of the amplica	tions in Assessed 2	2001
A. Patent Application No.(s)	i a new application, the		itent No.(s)	nons is: August 3,	2001
	onal numbers attached		_No <u>X</u>		
4. Name and address of party to whom correspondering document should be mailed: Name: Patent Group Interval Address: Hutchins, Wheeler & Dittman	727586	Total numb	per of applications	and patents involved	d: 1
Street Address: 101 Federal Street					
City: Boston State: MA ZIP: 02110					
	6.	(X) Enclo		\$_\$40.00	nt
	7.		count number:		
		(Attached o	luplicate copy of the	his page if paying by	/ deposit

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

8. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Anne G Saturne W, 41, 290

Donald W. Muirhead: 33 978

Donald W. Muirhead; 33,978 Name of Person Signing Rey No 41,290

account)

Signature

August 14, 2001 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required covered sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

08/21/2001 DBYRNE

00000194 09929586

01 FC:581

40.00

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, each of the Undersigned ha	as developed certain inve	ntions described in U.S. patent appl	lication
METHOD FOR DRYING A SEMICONDU AND A DRYER	UCTOR WAFER, A M	MIXTURE FOR DRYING,	
(X) executed on even date here	ewith;		
() executed on	; <i>E</i> -1	1	
			4.
and has full right to convey their entire interest, assignments, agreements, licenses, mortgages, so			all prior
WHEREAS, NEC Corporation ("ASSIC 5-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan, is desirous or inventions and any and all patents to be obtain	of acquiring the entire rig		
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of whit Undersigned hereby sells, assigns and transfers title and interest in and to said invention or inversesulting therefrom, including any and all division reissues or extensions thereof; and all resulting processing the said of the said invention of the said invention or inverses the said invention of the said	ch are hereby acknowled unto said ASSIGNEE, its ntions, as described in the onals, continuations, cont	ged by each of the Undersigned, eas successors and assigns, their entire e aforesaid application and all appli	ich of the right, ications
AND each of the Undersigned hereby at on said application or applications to said ASSIG attorney of record in said application shall herei	GNEE or its successors a	nd assigns; the Undersigned agree(all patents s) that the
AND, each of the Undersigned further a ASSIGNEE or its successors and assigns, to consuccessors and assigns, any facts relating to said or for other legal proceedings whenever request requested; to execute and deliver, on request, all effective; and to generally do everything possib secure, obtain and enforce proper patent protect	nmunicate to said ASSIC I invention or inventions ed; to testify in any interf I lawful papers required t le to aid said ASSIGNEE	NEE, its representatives or agents including evidence for interference ference or other legal proceedings, to make any of the foregoing provist, its successors or assigns and nominative for the foregoing provists.	or its purposes whenever ions inees to
Each of the undersigned hereby authorise 02110, to insert hereon any further identification	zes Hutchins, Wheeler & n information necessary of	Dittmar, of 101 Federal Street, Bosor desirable for recordation of this d	ston, MA locument.
Inventors(s)	Date Signed	Witnesses	
1. <u>Jasushi Lasaki</u> Name: Yasushi SASAKI	03/08/2001	Atoshi Clan	
2Name:			
3Name:			
4.			-
Name:			
() Additional inventors are bei	ing named on separately i	numbered sheets attached hereto.	

HWD2 740893v1

RECORDED: 08/14/2001

PATENT REEL: 012084 FRAME: 0181